
Attachment E 



 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

This page intentionally left blank.  



ATTACHMENT E - SUMMARY OF STANDARD AGREEMENT 

 

Netronix Integration, Inc. 

Multi-Year Agreement (MYA) No. 3000*1975 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 
Page 1 of 1 

 

SA/ 

Amendment 

Board of Supervisors / 

Contracts/Purchasing Approval 

SA/Amendment 

Original Amount/Term and /Increase/Extension or Other 

SA  

Total 

SA 
N/A /  

November 25, 2015 

Original Amount: $45,000 

Original Term: September 21, 2015 to September 30, 2016 
$45,000 

 Amendment No. 1 
N/A / 

September 12, 2016 

Increased Amount by $52,730 

Extended Term to September 30, 2017 
$97,730 

Amendment No. 2 
September 19, 2017 / 

September 29, 2017 

Increased Amount by $122,235 

Extended Term September 30, 2020 
$219,965 

Amendment No. 3 
Pending / 

Pending 

Increases Amount by $40,000 

No Term Extension 
$259,965 



 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

This page intentionally left blank.  




